Financials: Donations

Global Giving (online charity portal)

Donation Box

Volunteer Accommodation
Friends of Children of Cambodia
Other Direct Donors

TOTAL

Private Donors

Corporations & Trusts

11,551

4,957

1,350
1,369
15,404

34,631

32,252

2,379

11,000

3,000

3,000
5,000
15,000

37,000

31,000

6,000

« CCHP is seeking to
diversify its source of
donations

* In 2012, Friends of Children
of Cambodia was set up to
solicit donations from
United States

* In 2013, CCHP is working
with some volunteers to
establish a book-café in
Siem Reap that will provide
sustainable donations.




Project Cost

School uniforms

School supplies
Bicycles

Scholarship
Health care

Allowances

Total required

$1,800
$2,000

$2,000
$2,800

$1,200
$1,000

$10,800

$1,500
$1,800

$1,700
$2,500

$850

$850

$9,200




