## **Financials: Donations**

Global Giving (online charity portal)	11,551	11,000
Donation Box	4,957	3,000
Volunteer Accommodation	1,350	3,000
Friends of Children of Cambodia	1,369	5,000
Other Direct Donors	15,404	15,000
TOTAL	34,631	37,000
Private Donors	32,252	31,000
Corporations & Trusts	2,379	6,000

- CCHP is seeking to diversify its source of donations
- In 2012, Friends of Children of Cambodia was set up to solicit donations from United States
- In 2013, CCHP is working with some volunteers to establish a book-café in Siem Reap that will provide sustainable donations.

## **Project Cost**

Total required	\$10,800	\$9,200	Com
Allowances	\$1,000	\$850	
Health care	\$1,200	\$850	
Scholarship	\$2,800	\$2,500	
Bicycles	\$2,000	\$1,700	
School supplies	\$2,000	\$1,800	
School uniforms	\$1,800	\$1,500	

